Uitslag Wedvlucht
PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

0320
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Weer:
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Chimay 20-05-2017
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Naam

GEBR. BOLK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
G.ENSING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES

G. KUIK

P. KOOPS

GEBR. BOLK

J. KOOISTRA

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
KUIK

KOOPS

BEIJERING
ROTMAN

. BEIJERING

JOS BANUS

RORIJE

RORIJE

RORIJE

RORIJE

.H. OVING & ZN
.ENSING

RORIJE

MIDDEL

KUIPERS

GEBR. BOLK

J. KOOISTRA
J. HOVING
H. KRUIZE
H
J

HOoOHE9-DQ

NHOOAIZOOOQ

DE VRIEZE

HOVING
GEBR. BOLK
G. RORIJE
G.J. KOOIJMAN
COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
KOOPS
. WEITERING
KOOPS
. WEITERING
ROTMAN
.J. SUK-MELLIES
KOOISTRA
KUIPERS
.J. SUK-MELLIES
HULSHOF
HOVING
GEBR. VD VEEN
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H. HULSHOF
ALFRED SUPER
H.H. OVING & ZN
H. KRUIZE
J. HOVING

ErwxRogwomogmd

Los:09.35

Afstand

365,824
364,371
374,744
365,460
357,826

2
366,174
362,643

2
374,718
369,442

2

2
359,012
372,379

2
374,073

2

3

4

5
361,541

2

6
370,728
360,874

3

2
365,612
370,951
372,000

2

4

7
357,061
373,894

3
362,834

4
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4
361,036
3
372,700
2
3
2
371,967
2
2
4

Deelnemers:41

AD/AP

24/8
26/6
26/15
30/12
19/5
30
16/9
23/17
24
20/4
30/17
16
23
9/3
29/17
9
8/2
26
26
26
26
18/4
19
26
10/1
8/3
24
20
18/6
20/11
13/4
18
24
26
7/1
13/3
23
18/5
23
18
29
30
20

30
18/5
18
6/1
30
30
18
10/3
18
20
18

Get
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Ring

4-4753523
3-1669389V
6-1827669
5-1304082V
4-1382967V
6-4786199V
5-1226801
6-1084663
6-4786405
6-1828283
5-4766646
5-4766720
5-1242738V
3-1651322
6-4792739
6-1066189V
5-1153404
5-1153580
6-1827662
2-1969598
6-1827690
5-1226997
6-4786078V
6-1827720
5-1153889
6-1065703
5-4770001
6-1828274
5-4769899
1-1200974vV
6-1854962
6-4783283
4-4753552
6-1827658
6-1065587
6-4786400
3-1669926V
3-1669444
5-1242702V
6-1805071V
6-4792733
6-1068335
5-1153687
3-4725342
3-1669115V
3-4730432
6-1084485
4-1453028
6-4783320V
5-1226948
6-4786340
4-1382149
5-1226335
6-1085011
4-1476921

Duiven:727

Tiid

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

12.
12.
18.
13.
09.
13.
14.
13.
16.
22.
19.
.13
15.
13.
.26
13.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
15.
13.
23.
21.
15.
18.
24.
19.
.23
23.
19.
19.
25.
14.
.51
18.
18.
18.
18.
24.
20.
25.
17.
20.
17.
20.
.58
22.
23.
.52
24.
18.
24.
21.

17

21

22

24

24

17

52
24
41
18
16
55
49
27
34
15
08

13
12

19
41
06
11
13
17
16
01
22
00
05
11
40
07

04
11
20
10
21

03
11
04
12
09
07
51
21
13
39
30

58
02

41
27
17
03

Snelheid

1679,116
1676,036
1675,231
1674,119
1670,003
1669,404
1665,711
1660,075
1651,077
1648,923
1648,311
1647,723
1646,758
1645,313
1644,441
1644,434
1642,855
1642,795
1642,195
1641,955
1641,476
1641,279
1641,278
1640,877
1640,289
1639,614
1639,116
1631,573
1631,345
1631,288
1631,103
1630,861
1630,714
1628,045
1627,709
1626,688
1625,839
1625,720
1625,718
1625,599
1624,945
1623,426
1623,209
1622,900
1622,706
1621,520
1621,339
1620,672
1620,595
1620,122
1619,944
1619,476
1617,898
1617,770
1617,394

Punten

1000,0
997,2
994,5
991,7
989,0
986,2
983,4
980,7
977,9
975,1
972,4
969,6
966,9
964,1
961,3
958,6
955,8
953,0
950,3
947,5
944,8
942,0
939,2
936,5
933,17
930,9
928,2
925,4
922,7
919,9
917,1
914,4
911,6
908,8
906,1
903,3
900,6
897,8
895,0
892,3
889,5
886,7
884,0
881,2
878,5
875,17
872,9
870,2
867,4
864,6
861,9
859,1
856,4
853,6
850,8



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

H.J. KOSTER

H. WEITERING

JAN LUBBEN JR.

E. BEIJERING
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
J. KOOISTRA

H. KRUIZE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
M. SMIT

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
K. KUIPERS
G.ENSING

G. KUIK

H. DE VRIEZE

H. DE VRIEZE

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
DAM

.J. SUK-MELLIES
RORIJE

KUIK

RORIJE

DAM

SUK

SUK

. DE VRIEZE

.M. BOLK

HOVING

SUK

SCHUURMAN

.J. SUK-MELLIES
TEUN SPEELMAN

J. SUK

J.M. BOLK

H.H. OVING & ZN

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
H. KRUIZE

TEUN SPEELMAN

HARM BUNK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
JAN LUBBEN JR.
ALFRED SUPER

D. ROTMAN

H. HULSHOF

G. KUIK

G. KUIK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
.J. SUK-MELLIES
SMIT

TAMMENGA EN ZN.
SMIT

.J. SUK-MELLIES
SUK

.ENSING

DAM

HOVING

KUIK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
M. SMIT

JOS BANUS

@ HEHOOQOOQWH

QuEHOGE R

370,948
3
369,317
3
366,588
4
3
4
367,013
5

WNWWW

2
364,378
6
8

9

2
364,346

2

4
364,274

5

3
356,709

7
362,781

4

2

3
371,953

4

2
370,833

5
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14/3
18
20/2

20/3
20
20
30
14/5
30

19
16
13
13
26
22/8
30
26
16
26
22
25/6
25
13
12/2
18
25
10/1
30
31/2
25
12
18
19/2
20
31
10/1
30
20
10
29
18
16
16
30
30
14
19
14
30
25
19
22
18
16
30
30
30
30
30
14

8

6-4786168
6-1084844
6-4783381
6-1066194
5-1247143V
6-1828314V
4-1476305V
5-4766663V
5-1246958V
6-1066005
6-1065853
6-4786064
6-4783288
3-1645989
2-1972141
3-1669369V
6-1084702
5-1226929V
3-1572944
6-4786287
4-1941405
6-1084725V
4-4753257
6-4786252V
4-1453618
6-1084889V
5-1242685
5-4769734V
5-1646380V
6-4786209V
6-1065783
6-4786248
6-1084894V
3-1651179
5-1221255V
5-1243111vV
5-1226658
5-1243023
3-4727180V
5-4766581
6-1827558
6-4792759
5-4769911
6-4783273
3-1951241
6-4783341V
6-1828081V
6-1084829V
4-1453425V
5-1246952
6-1085005V
6-4786267
6-1827700V
2-1093561V
4-1476325
3-1651399
6-4783359V
4-4753382V
6-1084641
6-4783349
5-4766661
6-1084839
6-1828137

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

24.
19.
23.
17.

21

22

22

22

17

22

27

27

24

23
23
29
08

.54
26.
24.
23.
22.
21.
18.
16.
22.
26.
26.
21.
21.
22.
28.
.55
28.
22.

57
39
45
18
26
39
50
21
13
17
39
42
23
13

23
04

.04
22.
26.
.13
23.
22.
.39
23.
21.

06
55

04
17

08
30

.29
22.
20.
.37
27.
22.

27
58

02
05

.15
26.
26.
28.
28.
21.
24.
24.
26.
.43
25.
28.
25.
24.
24.
20.
24.
25.
25.
27.
25.
28.
28.
28.
26.
31.

30
31
11
37
33
47
53
58

44
53
50
56
29
26
35
25
46
58
38
14
14
20
48
18

1617,155
1617,026
1616,386
1616,181
1615,639
1615,511
1615,188
1615,046
1614,643
1613,987
1613,468
1613,040
1610,520
1608,881
1608,416
1607,635
1607,293
1607,244
1606, 755
1606,516
1605,607
1604,698
1604,578
1604,343
1604,025
1603,199
1603,092
1603,049
1602,107
1601,960
1601,681
1601,639
1601,555
1599,879
1598,993
1598,599
1597,566
1596,599
1595,861
1595,209
1595,168
1593,879
1593,607
1593,466
1592,773
1592,650
1590,918
1590,618
1590,334
1589,929
1589,419
1587,681
1587,281
1587,108
1586,743
1586,676
1585,814
1584,595
1584,001
1584,001
1583,321
1583,298
1582,951

848,1
845,3
842,5
839,8
837,0
834,3
831,5
828,7
826,0
823,2
820, 4
817,7
814,9
812,2
809,4
806,6
803,9
801,1
798,3
795,6
792,8
790,1
787,3
784,5
781,8
779,0
776,2
773,5
770,7
768,0
765,2
762,4
759,7
756,9
754,1
751,4
748,6
745,9
743,1
740,3
737,6
734,8
732,0
729,3
726,5
723,8
721,0
718,2
715,5
712,7
709,9
707,2
704,4
701,7
698,9
696,1
693,4
690,6
687,8
685,1
682,3
679,6
676,8



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

J.H. KONING
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

J. SUK

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
GEBR. BOLK

GEBR. BOLK

GEBR. BOLK

G. RORIJE

GEBR. BOLK

P. KOOPS

COMB. LUBBEN

COMB. LUBBEN

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
E. DAM

G. KUIK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
E. DAM

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
E. DAM

M. SMIT

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H. WEITERING

D. ROTMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J.H. KONING

D. ROTMAN
H. HULSHOF
D. ROTMAN
H. KRUIZE
H. KRUIZE
D. ROTMAN
H. HULSHOF
H. KRUIZE
G. RORIJE
E. DAM

E. DAM
G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
ALFRED SUPER

H. WEITERING
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
G. RORIJE

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

H.H. OVING & ZN

H. KRUIZE

H. KRUIZE

H.J. KOSTER

G. KUIK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
P. KOOPS

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM

P. KOOPS
H. KRUIZE
H.J. KOSTER
H. KRUIZE

372,702
11
6

oo uN

5
372,312
2
11
12
13
11
2
4
8
12
5
12
6
5
13
4
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11/2
30
25
13
24
24
24
26
24
23
40/2
40
26
26
26
30
20
22
16
30
22
30
22
14
30
18
29
30
11
29
18
29
20
20
29
18
20
26
22
22
19
26
26
10
18
20
13
26
26
26
18
20
20
14
16
30
23
30
30
23
20
14
20

4
16
18
11

17
10
17
12
10
20

3-1941961
4-4753396
4-4753245
5-1153625
6-4786389
3-4730354
6-4786384
6-1827654
4-4753481
3-1669930V
5-1153185
6-1084568
6-1827701
5-1153566
4-1382921
5-4766673V
6-1089710V
6-1084701
6-1066179
6-4786202
5-1242824
6-1066104
5-1242823V
5-1246954
5-1226375
3-1669458
5-4761930
3-1646324
5-1243057
6-4792730
6-1862003
6-1828168
5-1243051
2-1094026
4-4745221
3-1651114
6-1085007
4-1382934
6-1084727
6-1084729V
5-4769835V
4-4753617V
6-4786094
6-1827529
5-1242775
5-1153370
4-1382851
6-1827666
3-1669387V
6-4786438V
3-1655655
6-1085004
4-1476304V
6-1084943
3-1651377
5-4766668V
6-1084519
5-4766678
6-1066086V
1-1200470
6-1084993V
6-1084977
6-4785920V

13.30.27
13.25.56
13.25.18
13.31.38
13.26.32
13.26.32
13.26.33
13.32.11
13.26.38
13.24.40
13.30.51
13.31.01
13.32.37
13.32.39
13.32.40
13.29.20
13.27.32
13.26.10
13.27.28
13.27.05
13.26.27
13.29.42
13.26.29
13.28.11
13.29.46
13.25.35
13.31.39
13.29.48
13.31.53
13.31.40
13.24.31
13.31.43
13.30.51
13.30.52
13.31.47
13.24.37
13.31.00
13.33.26
13.26.52
13.26.55
13.22.47
13.27.15
13.27.15
13.32.09
13.26.20
13.28.45
13.33.27
13.33.59
13.27.23
13.27.23
13.25.34
13.31.40
13.31.42
13.31.49
13.28.48
13.30.55
13.26.35
13.30.58
13.30.59
13.26.44
13.32.02
13.32.12
13.32.13

1582,916
1582,536
1582,050
1580,057
1580,004
1580,004
1579,890
1579,884
1579,321
1578,999
1578,595
1577,482
1577,003
1576,782
1576,672
1576,565
1576,498
1576,238
1575,074
1574,695
1574,308
1574,102
1574,081
1573,906
1573,655
1573,547
1573,450
1573,432
1573,339
1573,339
1573,009
1573,007
1572,730
1572,619
1572,564
1572,324
1571,731
1571,602
1571,479
1571,140
1570,905
1568,872
1568,872
1568,487
1568,445
1568,293
1568,019
1567,985
1567,971
1567,971
1567,961
1567,303
1567,083
1566,395
1566,092
1565,984
1565,931
1565,652
1565,541
1564,916
1564,879
1563,863
1563,670

674,0
671,3
668,5
665,7
663,0
660,2
657,5
654,7
651,9
649,2
646,4
643,6
640,9
638,1
635,4
632,6
629,8
627,1
624,3
621,5
618,8
616,0
613,3
610,5
607,7
605,0
602,2
599,4
596,7
593,9
591,2
588,4
585,6
582,9
580,1
577,3
574,6
571,8
569,1
566,3
563,5
560,8
558,0
555, 2
552,5
549,7
547,0
544,2
541,4
538,7
535,9
533,1
530,4
527,6
524,9
522,1
519,3
516,6
513,8
511,0
508,3
505,5
502,8



182 JS. LUBBEN 371,965 16/1 1 1-1098428 13.32.56 1563,225 500,0



